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The restaurant from Boise offers 19 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $4.0.
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Tree City Juice find Smoothie Cafe Menu

Drinks
SMOOTHIES
Chicken Dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

Dessert

MUFFINS

[ ]
Juices
THE CRUX JUICE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Shakes + Smoothies

GROOVY GREENS

Paninis &EAdmp; Wraps
Responasibility

FRESH JUICES

$4.7

$4.0

$3.8

$3.4

$4.0

Restaurant Calegory

TROPICAL

These Types Of Dishes re

Being Served
PANINI

Smoothies
SMOOTHIE
PINEAPPLE PARADISE

Bowls

TROPICAL PARADISE BOWLS
GREEN BLISS BOWLS

Berries Edmp; More
RASPBERRY REMIX
GO ORANGE

Ingredients Used
MANGO

YOGURT
FRUIT

$3.8

$4.8
$4.8

$3.2
$3.2
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